 PRODUCT INFORMATION
H05Z-K 90°C
Harmonised; halogen-free to protect human life, the environment and material assets
H05Z-K 90°C, <HAR>, Halogen-free single core, harmonised, for wiring in control cabinets, nominal voltage 300/500V
Info
CPR: Article number choice under www.lappkabel.com/cpr
Halogen-free and harmonised (HAR)
For expanded ambient temperatures

Last Update (23.04.2024)
1 / 1
Product M
anagem
ent www.lappkabel.de
You can find the current technical data in the corresponding data sheet.
PN
 0456 / 02_03.16
Article number Conductor cross-
section (mm²)
Outer diameter
[mm]
Core colour m/ring m/box m/spool Copper index
(kg/km)
Weight (kg/km)
4725001S 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 green/yellow - - 250 4.8 9
4725121S 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 green - - 250 4.8 9
4725031S 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 brown - - 250 4.8 9
4725011S 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 black - - 250 4.8 9
4725061S 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 grey - - 250 4.8 9
4725021S 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 blue - - 250 4.8 9
4725141S 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 dark blue - - 250 4.8 9
4725091S 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 orange - - 250 4.8 9
4725071S 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 violet - - 250 4.8 9
4725111S 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 yellow - - 250 4.8 9
4725051S 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 white - - 250 4.8 9
4725041S 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 red - - 250 4.8 9
4725002S 0.75 2.2 - 2.8 green/yellow - - 250 7.2 11
4725122S 0.75 2.2 - 2.8 green - - 250 7.2 11
4725032S 0.75 2.2 - 2.8 brown - - 250 7.2 11
4725012S 0.75 2.2 - 2.8 black - - 250 7.2 11
4725062S 0.75 2.2 - 2.8 grey - - 250 7.2 11
4725022S 0.75 2.2 - 2.8 blue - - 250 7.2 11
4725142S 0.75 2.2 - 2.8 dark blue - - 250 7.2 11
4725092S 0.75 2.2 - 2.8 orange - - 250 7.2 11
4725072S 0.75 2.2 - 2.8 violet - - 250 7.2 11
4725112S 0.75 2.2 - 2.8 yellow - - 250 7.2 11
4725052S 0.75 2.2 - 2.8 white - - 250 7.2 11
4725042S 0.75 2.2 - 2.8 red - - 250 7.2 11
4725003S 1 2.4 - 2.9 green/yellow - - 250 9.6 14
4725123S 1 2.4 - 2.9 green - - 250 9.6 14
4725033S 1 2.4 - 2.9 brown - - 250 9.6 14
4725013S 1 2.4 - 2.9 black - - 250 9.6 14
4725063S 1 2.4 - 2.9 grey - - 250 9.6 14
4725023S 1 2.4 - 2.9 blue - - 250 9.6 14
4725143S 1 2.4 - 2.9 dark blue - - 250 9.6 14
4725093S 1 2.4 - 2.9 orange - - 250 9.6 14
4725073S 1 2.4 - 2.9 violet - - 250 9.6 14
4725113S 1 2.4 - 2.9 yellow - - 250 9.6 14
©
2024 Lapp G
roup - Technical changes reserved
Article number Conductor cross-

P
D
F
 (w
w
w
.tcpdf.org)
Last Update (23.04.2024)
1 / 1
Product M
anagem
ent www.lappkabel.de
You can find the current technical data in the corresponding data sheet.
PN
 0456 / 02_03.16
4725053S 1 2.4 - 2.9 white - - 250 9.6 14
4725043S 1 2.4 - 2.9 red - - 250 9.6 14
4725001 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 green/yellow 100 - - 4.8 9
4725001K 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 green/yellow - 3000 - 4.8 9
4725121 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 green 100 - - 4.8 9
4725121K 0.5 2.1 - 2.6 green - 3000 - 4.8 9